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Wolf Run Intercollegiate
Wolf Run G.C. | ndianapolis,IN
Tournament Dates: 09/08 - 09/10, 2017

Par: 71 71 71
Yardage: 7155 7155 7155 Both

1 Kentucky, U. of
2 Miami 290 _ 295 878 +26
3 UCFE 292 291 300 883 +31
4 Arkansas State U. 288 300 298 886 +34
5 NC State 288 302 301 891 +39
6 ECU 294 305 303 902 +50
7 Toledo, U. of 306 297 304 907 +55
T 8 North Texas, U. of 299 306 305 910 +58
T 8 Southern Illinois 306 298 306 910 +58
10 Ball State Univ. 301 304 308 913 +61
11 Indiana University 302 302 310 914 +62
12 1UPUI 305 303 317 925 +73
13 Western Kentucky U. 318 302 315 935 +83
14 Fort Wayne 307 318 313 938 +86
15 Bowling Green State 306 317 316 939 +87
16 Xavier University 328 311 312 951 +99

1 Patrick Flavin Miami

2 Brian Ohr Miami 66 _ 72 212 -1
T 3 Kyler Tate UCF 71 73 72 216 +3
T 3 LukasEuler Kentucky 70 75 71 216 +3
T5 Joel Wendin Ark. St 71 75 72 218 +5
T5 Matt Liston Kentucky 74 73 71 218 +5
T 7 Blake Taylor ECU 71 72 77 220 +7
T 7 Cooper Musselman Kentucky 70 79 71 220 +7
T 7 Evan Cox Kentucky 75 73 72 220 +7
T 7 Thomas Rosenmueller  N. Texas 73 73 74 220 +7
T 11 Billy Tom Sargent WKU 77 [ 68 76 221 +8
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T 11 Harrison Rhoades NC State

T 11 lan Snyman N. Texas 74 78 69 221 +8
T 11 Joseph Bryce Toledo 74 73 74 221 +8
T 11 Tyler McDaniel Kentucky 72 74 75 221 +8
T 16 Charlie Nikitas Miami 75 73 74 222 +9
T 16 Zan Luka Stirn Ark. St. 70 74 78 222 +9
T 18 Bobby Bai UCF 77 72 74 223 +10
T 18 Ethan Shepherd Indiana 73 72 78 223 +10
T 18 Stephen Franken NC State 71 76 76 223 +10
T 21 Jackson Spires ECU 70 74 80 224 +11
T 21 Juuso Kahlos UCF 70 78 76 224 +11
T 23 Jake Brown Indiana 76 74 75 225 +12
T 23 Tanner Napier Ark. St 74 75 76 225 +12
T 23 Timothy Wiseman Ball State 72 79 74 225 +12
T 26 Benjamin Shipp NC State 83 73 71 227 +14
T 26 Donnie Trosper UCF 74 75 78 227 +14
T 26 Fred Allen Meyer Kentucky 72 78 77 227 +14
T 26 Johnny Watts Ball State 70 82 75 227 +14
T 26 Sam Meek SIU 79 74 74 227 +14
T 26 Trent Jones Ark. St. 73 82 72 227 +14
T 32 Hunter York SV 75 76 77 228 +15
T 32 Manuel Elvira UCF 78 71 79 228 +15
T 32 Nolan Mills NC State 71 78 79 228 +15
T 32 Stuart Easton WKU 78 78 72 228 +15
T 36 Austin Crowder IUPUI 77 74 78 229 +16
T 36 Daniel Jaramillo Xavier 78 75 76 229 +16
T 36 Luke Gannon SIU 76 73 80 229 +16
T 36 Thomas Thurloway Toledo 75 81 73 229 +16
T 36 Zach Schroeder Fort Wayne 76 78 75 229 +16
T 41 Maximillian Mehles Kentucky 83 70 78 231 +18
T 41 Michael VanDeventer  Ball State 79 76 76 231 +18
T 41 Nick Hofland BGSU 73 82 76 231 +18
T 41 Peyton Wilhoit SIU 76 80 75 231 +18
T 45 Duncan McNeill Toledo 78 75 79 232 +19
T 45 Jack Herceg Miami 78 78 76 232 +19
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T45
T45
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 56
T 56
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T73
T73
T75
T75

7
T78
T78
T 80
T 80

Patrick Stephenson
Timothy Conover
Brendon Doyle
Callahan Elzey
Christian Salzer
Dylan Van Fossen
Mitchell Kontak
Nathan Cunningham
Nick Bienz

Cam Solomon
Evan Gaesser
Andrew Huseman
Brock Ochsenreiter
Evan Y akubov
Jordan Sanders
Pablo Hered Iglesias
Stephen Watts
Tommy Cao
Jackson Juerling
Joshua Keating
Chris Akers
Frankie Thomas
Jack Cunningham
Fox Morrissey
LinusLo

Vitek Novak
Michael Makris
Tobin Niblett
Eduardo Rivera
Jacob Cook
Christian Fairbanks
Jack Mortell

Max Rispler

Clark Tiller

Robert Keyes
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ECU
Indiana
Fort Wayne
NC State
Toledo
BGSU
IUPUI
IUPUI
Miami
Indiana
Ark. St.
Indiana
Indiana
N. Texas
BGSU
Toledo
UCF
IUPUI
Fort Wayne
ECU

SIU

Ball State
Xavier
WKU

N. Texas
Ball State
N. Texas
Xavier
Kentucky
Indiana
Miami
BGSU
Fort Wayne
Xavier

75
78
77
75
79
78
76
80
79
77
80
77
76
80
77
80
172
78
75
81
82
80
81
79
76
80
76
81
77
78
81
78
79
83

82
78
78
79
72
76
77
76
74
80
76
78
78
77
80
77
82
76
83
78
75
73
80
74
78
76
79
83
83
84
81
81
79
75

75
77
78
79
82
79
80
77
81
77
79
80
81
78
78
78
81
82
78
78
80
84
77
85
84
83
84
76
80
79
80
83
85
85

232 +19
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
234 +21
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
236 +23
236 +23
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
238 +25
238 +25
238 +25
239 +26
239 +26
240 +27
240 +27
241 +28
242 +29
242 +29
243 +30
243 +30
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89

2 Trevor Ranton
Martin Jaramillo
Crimson Callahan
JureVade

Imaad Qureshi

CJ Jones

Eric Brinker

Trey Walker

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Indiana

Xavier 88
WKU 84
lUPUI 74
Xavier 86
Ball State 83
Fort Wayne 84
BGSU 95

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

300.88 303.06 305.69 303.21

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
15 16 16 47

76.66 7727 7749 7714

8 2 2 12
6 1 4 11
75 86 83 244

81
82
91
82
83
91
80

77
82
84
82
86
82
83

244 +31
246 +33
248 +35
249 +36
250 +37
252 +39
257 +44
258 +45



